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MČR žáků družstev ve slalomu

Valašské Meziříčí 3x K1 MUŽI 07.09.13  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 009085 ŽÍŽALA Josef 99 ZS USK Pha 131.36    2   133.36    133.36  
009064 KOŘÍNEK Vilém 99 ZS USK Pha 0.00    0           

009058 BERAN Václav 00 ZS USK Pha
2 049042 ZIMA Tomáš 00 ZS Roudnice 136.65    2   138.65    138.65  

049018 KYZLÍK Milan 99 ZS Roudnice 0.00    0           

049048 PECHMAN Štěpán 99 ZS Roudnice
3 119122 VRUBLOVSKÝ Jan 99 ZS Olomouc 136.59    4   140.59    140.59  

119097 NOVOTNÝ Petr 00 ZS Olomouc 0.00    0           

119090 HRICOVÁ Klára 99 ZS Olomouc
4 012061 ZAPLETAL Mikuláš 00 ZS Dukla B. 144.94    2   146.94    146.94  

012056 ŠTERCL Vít 99 ZS Dukla B. 0.00    0           

012048 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Dominika 02 ZM Dukla B.
5 009102 ZEMAN Vojtěch 00 ZS USK Pha 144.62   14   158.62    158.62  

009052 WALLISCH Vít 99 ZS USK Pha 0.00    0           

009012 ELIÁŠ Ondřej 00 ZS USK Pha
6 009080 RAŠKA Tomáš 01 ZM USK Pha 145.77   14   159.77    159.77  

009084 PŘÍHODA Lukáš 01 ZM USK Pha 0.00    0           

009106 LHOTA Kryštof 02 ZM USK Pha
7 103036 MATĚJÍČEK Vojtěch 02 ZM 3 KK Brno 158.44    4   162.44    162.44  

103016 Satková Gabriela 01 ZM 2 KK Brno 0.00    0           

103024 NĚMCOVÁ Marie 00 ZS KK Brno
8 042031 GALUŠKOVÁ Antonie 01 ZM Sušice 151.87   12   163.87    163.87  

042011 ŠPRDLÍKOVÁ Kateřina 01 ZM Sušice 0.00    0           

042008 ŠVEJD Jakub 01 ZM Sušice
9 024033 KLÍMA Vojtěch 02 ZM Č.Kruml. 160.09    6   166.09    166.09  

024017 PALOUDOVÁ Anežka 99 ZS Č.Kruml. 0.00    0           

024034 PALOUDOVÁ Karolína 00 ZS Č.Kruml.
10 132010 TICHÝ Štěpán 00 ZS Val.Mez. 156.50   10   166.50    166.50  

132017 MOŘKOVSKÝ Samuel 99 ZS Val.Mez. 0.00    0           

132008 ČÁŇ Libor 99 ZS Val.Mez.
11 010026 STRÁNSKÝ Dominik 99 ZS Benátky 158.11   12   170.11    170.11  

010099 ŠPALEK Matěj 00 ZS Benátky 0.00    0           

010103 STRÁNSKÝ Daniel 02 ZM Benátky
12 011012 HŘEBÍČEK Jakub 99 ZS KK Brand 169.02    2   171.02    171.02  

011016 KRČ Ladislav 99 ZS KK Brand 0.00    0           

011018 ŠOREL Martin 01 ZM KK Brand
13 023054 KREJČÍ Jakub 02 ZM SKVS ČB 169.14   16   185.14    185.14  

023162 REZEK Tomáš 01 ZM SKVS ČB 0.00    0           

023077 TESAŘ Vojtěch 02 ZM SKVS ČB
14 009071 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Eliška 01 ZM USK Pha 185.25    6   191.25    191.25  

009103 KRÁLOVÁ Adéla 01 ZM USK Pha 0.00    0           

009121 MAJER Kryštof 01 ZM USK Pha
15 060040 KOBLÍŽEK Daniel 00 ZS Trutnov 177.38   16   193.38    193.38  

060052 BOUČEK Stanislav 99 ZS Trutnov 0.00    0           

060053 SUK Jakub 02 ZM Trutnov
16 009009 JAKL Vincent 01 ZM USK Pha 183.35   12   195.35    195.35  

009118 URBÁNEK Matyáš 02 ZM USK Pha 0.00    0           

009123 HOUSKA Jan 01 ZM USK Pha
17 121008 BEKOVÁ Kateřina 02 ZM KK Opava 189.68    6   195.68    195.68  

121026 HRUŠKOVÁ Klára 01 ZM KK Opava 0.00    0           

121014 GOTTLICHER David 01 ZM KK Opava
18 119018 FIALA Jakub 01 ZM Olomouc 179.57   20   199.57    199.57  

119153 MRÁKA Tomáš 01 ZM Olomouc 0.00    0           

119159 JANÚ Filip 02 ZM Olomouc
19 112009 SNOPEK Vladimír 01 ZM Kroměříž 200.31    2   202.31    202.31  

112045 PLACHÝ Vojtěch 01 ZM Kroměříž 0.00    0           

112036 SMETÁNKOVÁ Klára 00 ZS Kroměříž



MČR žáků družstev ve slalomu

Valašské Meziříčí 3x K1 MUŽI 07.09.13  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

20 052003 MILYÁN David 01 ZM L.Žatec 154.12   52   206.12    206.12  
052027 NESNÍDAL Radek 00 ZS L.Žatec 0.00    0           

052020 NESNÍDALOVÁ Lucie 02 ZM L.Žatec
21 132004 ŠVÉDA Daniel 02 ZM Val.Mez. 201.66    6   207.66    207.66  

132022 NACHTIGAL Richard 00 ZS Val.Mez. 0.00    0           

132020 HENDRYCH Tomáš 00 ZS Val.Mez.
22 119124 PROCHÁZKA Vojtěch 02 ZM Olomouc 201.93   22   223.93    223.93  

119143 HÁLA Jiří 02 ZM Olomouc 0.00    0           

119086 LÁTAL Filip 01 ZM Olomouc
23 064042 VENIGER Jan 00 ZS Vys.Mýto 208.08   60   268.08    268.08  

064002 HRNČÍŘ Jakub 01 ZM Vys.Mýto 0.00    0           

064003 HRNČÍŘ Vojtěch 01 ZM Vys.Mýto
24 119155 LUDWIG Hubert 99 ZS Olomouc 208.68   62   270.68    270.68  

119081 KOLÁŘOVÁ Marika 00 ZS Olomouc 0.00    0           

119116 GABRLÍK Tomáš 00 ZS Olomouc
25 043023 KYTKA Tomáš 99 ZS Č.Lípa 201.35   70   271.35    271.35  

043013 VAVERA Jan 00 ZS Č.Lípa 0.00    0           

043015 FILIPI Viktorie 02 ZM Č.Lípa
26 133065 PEŠEK Tibor 00 ZS SKVeselí 0.00  999    DNS      999.00  

133035 CHABIČA Pavel 01 ZM SKVeselí 0.00    0           

133067 MOTYČKOVÁ Sára 01 ZM SKVeselí



MČR žáků družstev ve slalomu

Valašské Meziříčí 3x C1 ŽENY 07.09.13  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body



MČR žáků družstev ve slalomu

Valašské Meziříčí 3x C2 MUŽI 07.09.13  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 009064 KOŘÍNEK Vilém 99 ZS USK Pha 172.31   14   186.31    186.31  
009081 LHOTA Matyáš 99 ZS USK Pha 0.00    0           

009052 WALLISCH Vít 99 ZS USK Pha
009058 BERAN Václav 00 ZS USK Pha
009084 PŘÍHODA Lukáš 01 ZM USK Pha
009106 LHOTA Kryštof 02 ZM USK Pha

2 132010 TICHÝ Štěpán 00 ZS Val.Mez. 179.57   10   189.57    189.57  
132009 ŠKORŇA Adam 00 ZS Val.Mez. 0.00    0           

132007 KAMINSKÝ Jan 99 ZS Val.Mez.
132022 NACHTIGAL Richard 00 ZS Val.Mez.
132058 KŘENEK Jakub 99 ZS Val.Mez.
132020 HENDRYCH Tomáš 00 ZS Val.Mez.

3 011012 HŘEBÍČEK Jakub 99 ZS KK Brand 196.05   14   210.05    210.05  
011016 KRČ Ladislav 99 ZS KK Brand 0.00    0           

012056 ŠTERCL Vít 99 ZS Dukla B.
011017 ŠULC Karel 00 ZS KK Brand
011018 ŠOREL Martin 01 ZM KK Brand
011027 KOLÁČEK Petr 01 ZM KK Brand

4 119078 POMAJBÍKOVÁ Kristýna 99 ZS 3 Olomouc 210.95   14   224.95    224.95  
119096 SOUČKOVÁ Karolína 99 ZS Olomouc 0.00    0           

119158 HRICOVÁ Adéla 99 ZS Olomouc
119018 FIALA Jakub 01 ZM Olomouc
119159 JANÚ Filip 02 ZM Olomouc
119116 GABRLÍK Tomáš 00 ZS Olomouc



MČR žáků družstev ve slalomu

Valašské Meziříčí 3x C1 MUŽI 07.09.13  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 009078 ŘÍHOVÁ Eva 00 ZS USK Pha 143.39    0   143.39    143.39  
009081 LHOTA Matyáš 99 ZS USK Pha 0.00    0           

009085 ŽÍŽALA Josef 99 ZS USK Pha
2 132007 KAMINSKÝ Jan 99 ZS 3 Val.Mez. 147.32    0   147.32    147.32  

132009 ŠKORŇA Adam 00 ZS Val.Mez. 0.00    0           

132058 KŘENEK Jakub 99 ZS Val.Mez.
3 119122 VRUBLOVSKÝ Jan 99 ZS Olomouc 166.66    0   166.66    166.66  

119097 NOVOTNÝ Petr 00 ZS Olomouc 0.00    0           

119090 HRICOVÁ Klára 99 ZS Olomouc
4 024033 KLÍMA Vojtěch 02 ZM 2 Č.Kruml. 194.17   10   204.17    204.17  

024017 PALOUDOVÁ Anežka 99 ZS 3 Č.Kruml. 0.00    0           

024034 PALOUDOVÁ Karolína 00 ZS Č.Kruml.



MČR žáků družstev ve slalomu

Valašské Meziříčí 3x K1 ŽENY 07.09.13  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 009078 ŘÍHOVÁ Eva 00 ZS USK Pha 136.10   10   146.10    146.10  
009105 DUŠKOVÁ Michala 00 ZS USK Pha 0.00    0           

009072 BLAŽKOVÁ Tereza 00 ZS USK Pha
2 119078 POMAJBÍKOVÁ Kristýna 99 ZS Olomouc 147.60    2   149.60    149.60  

119158 HRICOVÁ Adéla 99 ZS Olomouc 0.00    0           

119096 SOUČKOVÁ Karolína 99 ZS Olomouc
3 133067 MOTYČKOVÁ Sára 01 ZM 3 SKVeselí 172.04   10   182.04    182.04  

133068 TÚMOVÁ Natálie 02 ZM SKVeselí 0.00    0           

133047 KOŠÍKOVÁ Denisa 02 ZM SKVeselí


